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Bacteroides ovatus ELH-B2 (GCA_003363235.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF45-17BH (GCA_003474465.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF27-3pH10A (GCA_027693165.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CMU19 (GCA_015831795.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CMU33 (GCA_015831805.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AM17-48 (GCA_003470645.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D33st1_H1_D33t1_170424 (GCA_028401115.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D33st1_H5_D33t1_170424 (GCA_028401085.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D33st1_B2_D33t1_170424 (GCA_028401065.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 0.1XD42-1 (GCA_003612665.1)
Bacteroides ovatus FSDTA-HCK-B4 (GCA_019733535.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF56-9A (GCA_027681935.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF05-12AC (GCA_003439865.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF05-21B-BH (GCA_027694825.1)
Bacteroides ovatus S_1061 (GCA_034151085.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_74 (GCA_021409885.1)
Bacteroides ovatus F12 (GCA_013361135.1)
Bacteroides ovatus F11 (GCA_013361245.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-276 (GCA_024792505.1)
Bacteroides ovatus RTP21484st1_H8_RTP21484_190118 (GCA_028561695.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


